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038 1-800-GOT-JUNK (RGL Carolina, LLC) www.1800gotjunk.com 919-576-4354

139 Adopt A Highway Maintenance Corp www.adoptahighway.com 800-200-0003

241 Advance Carpet and Cleaning Services 919-649-7425

104 All Star Waste Services, LLC www.allstartrash.com 919-989-1562

251 Amal22, LLC dba Dumpster Dudez of Raleigh 919-649-8093

228 American Waste Services LLC www.americanwasteservices.org 919-306-4238

151 Anchor Disposal www.anchordisposal.com 919-585-2035

233 Apex Dumpsters Inc. www.apexdumpstersinc.com 919-607-6670

224 Astrohaul LLC 984-232-9084

173 Backwoods Junk Removal www.backwoodsjunkremoval.com 919-922-9757

281 Band G Dumpster Rentals LLC bandgdumpsterrentals.com 919-591-7590

277 Big Al's Junk Removal (919) 622-5676

280 Big Muscle Junk Removal LLC www.bigmusclejunk.com 919-292-8238

042 Brinley's Grading Service www.brinleysgrading.com 919-771-1997

002 Brooks Contractor www.brookscontractor.com 919-837-5914

283 Camel's Cart Away LLC www.camelscartaway.com 919-455-0854

172 Cape Fear Coastal Svcs, Inc. dba 1-888-PIK-IT-UP www.888pikitup.com 919-261-6727

192 Carolina Commercial & Industrial Refurbishment LLC www.ccirefurb.com 919-264-9525

163 Carolina Trash & Septic www.carolinatrashpickup.com 704-450-0333

166 Chris Recycling Service, LLC 910-783-7410

267 Circular Motion Recycling www.circularmotionrecycling.com 919-910-2473

235 Clean Slate Junk Removal LLC www.cleanslatejunkservices.com 1-800-674-8326

066 College Hunks Hauling Junk and Moving www.collegehunkshaulingjunk.com/raleigh 813-568-0075

141 CompostNow, Inc. www.compostnow.org 919-526-0403

188 Count Junkula / First Class Clean Corp. www.countjunkula.com 919-901-5418

258 Crowning Touch Installations Inc crowningtouchinstall.com 760-224-4550

275 Curtis B Transport LLC 919-349-6602

262 Cyrious Dumpsters; Serious Dumpsters 336-202-3170

248 Discount Junk Removal, LLC www.discountjunkremoval.net 919-618-9400

171 Dougher Ventures, LLC dba Carolina Sweepers www.carolinasweepers.com 919-630-3715

236 Dump Dawgs Junk Removal www.dumpdawgjunkremoval.com 919-710-9386

177 Dump Runners, LLC www.dumprunnersnc.com 919-391-7858

046 ECOFLO, Inc. www.ecoflo.com 336-617-2714

193 Edwards Jr. Sanitation, LLC www.edwardstrash.com 919-639-2343

116 Excel Moving & Storage www.excelms.com 919-532-1972

285 Fox Creek Exteriors LLC www.foxcreekexteriorsllc.com 984-205-8870

278 FYL Industries Corp (862) 249-1109

154 Garage Brothers www.thegaragebrothers.com 919-533-5207
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207 Golden Rule Junk Removal & Hauling, LLC goldenrulejunkremoval.com 919-896-1693

020 Grime Control Cleaning and Recycling 919-833-3777

276 Ground Thunder Dumpster Services Inc. GroundThunderNC.com (704) 400-2695

220 Happy Junk Pros, LLC 919-370-6393

245 Home Maintenance Specialists Inc. 919-773-1116

288 Hubbard Global Elite Waste Management LLC 919-819-5701

226 Ideal Trash & Recycling www.idealtrash.com 336-790-9001

200 Junk Pro Squad, LLC www.junkprosquad.com 919-324-5470

263 Junk Terminators LLC junk-terminators.com 919-374-6912

279 Junkslingers NC LLC 919-616-8583

265 Just The Clutter LLC www.justtheclutter.com 919-737-3831

215 Kershaw Dumpster Rental LLC kershawdumpsterrental.com 919-744-1320

286 Let It Go Junk Removal 919-901-8915

237 M&S Lawn Care & Junk Removal 919-753-4449

272 Mega Cleaning LLC megaservicespllc.com 919-349-9410

204 Meridian Waste meridianwaste.com (919) 832-8234

198 Miller Environmental Group, Inc. www.millerenv.com 845-905-9670

165 Modern Metalworx, LLC www.moderndumspters.com 919-355-6462

233 Move That Pile 919-649-2126

197 My Valet Trash, LLC www.myvalettrash.com 919-964-5769

107 NC Rubbish, LLC dba Shamrock Containers www.shamrockcontainers.com 919-847-6880

149 NCSU Waste Reduction & Recycling www.ncsu.edu/recycling 919-515-0661

024 Noble Oil Service www.nobleoil.com 781-792-5000

182 Oakley Sanitation, LLC oakleysanitation.com 919-740-4689

191 Old Time Junk Hauling, LLC www.oldtimejunkhauling.com 919-368-8998

008 Orange Recycling Services, Inc. dba Carolina Waste Removal www.orangerecyclingservices.com 919-730-5845

136 Patriot Sanitation Management 919-773-8008

253 Peak Disposal LLC www.peakdisposalnc.com 919-704-0940

210 Poof Be Gone, LLC poofbegone.com 855-766-3324

035 Pratt Recycling Division 678-607-1024

234 Priority Waste Inc. www.prioritywasteinc.com 910-899-6133

162 Quisquilia LLC dba The Junkluggers of Raleigh-Durham www.junkluggers.com 919-651-3300

183 Redbox Plus of the Triangle, LLC (Galloway MGMT) www.redboxplus.com 919-452-4291

247 Reed's Do it All Services 919-412-7455

009 Reliable Sanitation and Recycling www.reliablesanitation.net 919-909-2883

119 Rez Waste, LLC 919-637-7881

284 Roof's Rubbish Rescue www.roofsrubbishrescue.com 919-410-7151

060 Shamrock Environmental Corp www.shamrockenviro.com 800-881-1098
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264 Shaw Waste Solutions LLC 919-757-9388

030 Shimar Recycling, Inc. 919-680-6262

068 Sonoco Recycling www.sonoco.com 919-833-9783

159 Sweeping Corporation of America, Inc. www.sweepingcorp.com 336-972-8404

266 The House Surgeon Home Improvement Co. LLC www.TheHouseSurgeonsite.com 919-525-8449

209 Three Brothers Hauling & Logistics www.threebrothershl.com 919-559-2801

273 Transformation Junk Removal www.transformationjunk@gmail.com 228-355-9302

175 Trash Talk USA, LLC www.trashtalkusa.com 919-815-7434

227 TRBM Investments LLC, dba Junk King www.junk-king.com/raleigh 336-343-2754

282 Triangle Recycling Service www.trianglerecycling.com 919-366-9001

155 Triangle Removal Inc., dba Junk Doctors www.junkdrs.com 919-931-0642

043 TT&E Iron & Metal 919-696-8240

031 Turbo Haul www.turbohaul.com 919-792-7502

045 Veolia ES Technical Solutions LLC www.veolianorthamerica.com 919-528-3996

274 Vincent DiPasquale LLC DiPasqualelandscaping.com 919-846-7916

123 Wall Recycling LLC, dba Liberty Waste Solutions www.wallrecycling.com 984-800-5419

012 Waste Industries Garner dba GFL Environmental www.wasteindustries.com 919-662-7100

013 Waste Management www.wm.com 919-838-4417

063 WasteAway Site Services, LLC gowasteaway.com 919-452-7231
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